CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 18:21:40

Price
0.2222 USD

Difference

(2] 0.54% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA1566151066

LCE

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

31 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2245 USD
0.2454 USD
0.22 USD
0.221 USD
0.227426 USD
48,469
10,983.77

27

355

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/26 b
2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 b
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 [

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e971587208ecbe939231ecdc45d664bf7e885c217a4ccc77f27b425179f6a63&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e23429418e4d1962c&time=1719512455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d594acc7204c602b1ce7a65972d98a745e0bf68c873b352cbc22605ce5107dee&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d212023d5a107e650&time=1719512455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cce7f696d9a238819daa331dfb2a126f45e184fe26f74d593d0c6b7fe7d2e2d3&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0358401a06205d8f7&time=1719512455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c4a85fe1faac64f8cc1ef1c96f8ca8462e54836833b06b68d44dad926f2858&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c0af457535f85d72&time=1719512455&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9a147c86753b6a43173b95692c903f0abe26a627c13880f71b3a3674475defa&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a7cb090447507861&time=1719512455&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/06/26 18:21:40

Price
0.2222 USD

Difference (] 0.54% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2245 USD
High 0.2454 USD
Low 0.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.221 USD
VWAP 0.227426 USD
Volume (pcs) 48,469
Trading volume 10,983.77
Number of trades 27
Last size 355
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -40.11% -69.07% -70.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.49 -0.54
Beta 0.36 0.42 1.39
Volatility 104.13  82.92 73.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
25
TSX Venture 2024/06/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/
26
Munich 2024/06/
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/

Time Price

22:02 0.21 EUR

18:21 0.315 CAD
19:15 0.20 EUR
08:00 0.203 EUR

08:01 0.203 EUR

0.2364 USD (56,955
0.2607 USD (88,557
0.3985 USD (95,752
0.4577 USD (98,896
0.7062 USD (2024/04/05
0.2050 USD (2024/06/11
0.7405 USD (2023/07/03
0.2050 USD (2024/06/11

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

21

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 18:21 0.2222 USD 0.01 27
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:08 0.203 EUR 0.00 1
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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